65  -  Pull Over Regular Sleeves Sweater 61101120 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

68.00 206,490.00 -123,894.00 2,064.90 2,064.90 0.00

Sub Total : 206490

ItemDiscount : -123894

TaxAmount : 4129.8
Bill Amount : 86725.8

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five And Paisa  Eighty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No